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(Run-of-Mine)

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed)
CIL Imp. Total
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(washed)
CIL Imp. Total
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(washed)
CIL Imp. Total
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(washed)
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a b c d = b+c e f g = e+f h i j = h+i k l m = k+l n o p = n+o q r s = q+r t u = t/m v = t/(m+t)

1 6048 3887 9935 6048 3887 9935 5995 0 5995 5995 0 5995 879 76277 77156 0 0% 0%

2 6117 11822 17939 12165 15709 27874 6000 272 6272 11995 272 12267 996 87828 88823 0 0% 0%

3 4073 3838 7910 16238 19547 35784 3889 1296 5185 15884 1568 17452 1180 90369 91548 0 0% 0%

4 4017 7841 11858 20255 27387 47642 4377 1459 5836 20261 3027 23288 819 96750 97570 0 0% 0%

5 4049 3595 7644 24304 30982 55286 4859 1620 6479 25120 4647 29767 9 98726 98735 0 0% 0%

6 3549 0 3549 27853 30982 58835 3558 2420 5978 28678 7067 35745 0 96306 96306 0 0% 0%

7 4048 0 4048 31901 30982 62883 4048 1467 5515 32726 8534 41260 0 94839 94839 0 0% 0%

8 4036 0 4036 35937 30982 66920 3537 1179 4716 36263 9713 45976 500 93660 94160 0 0% 0%

9 8071 0 8071 44009 30982 74991 4515 1505 6020 40778 11218 51996 4056 92155 96211 0 0% 0%

10 7938 0 7938 51947 30982 82929 6531 0 6531 47309 11218 58526 5464 92155 97619 0 0% 0%

11 7939 0 7939 59886 30982 90868 6661 0 6661 53970 11218 65187 6741 92155 98897 0 0% 0%

12 4036 0 4036 63922 30982 94904 4773 1193 5966 58743 12411 71154 6005 90962 96966 0 0% 0%

13 4048 0 4048 67970 30982 98952 5142 1286 6428 63885 13696 77581 4911 89676 94587 0 0% 0%

14 4045 0 4045 72016 30982 102998 6227 0 6227 70111 13696 83808 2730 89676 92406 0 0% 0%

15 7198 0 7198 79213 30982 110195 6061 0 6061 76173 13696 89869 3866 89676 93542 0 0% 0%

16 7745 0 7745 86959 30982 117941 5159 0 5159 81332 13696 95028 6452 89676 96128 0 0% 0%

17 8112 0 8112 95070 30982 126053 5879 0 5879 87211 13696 100907 8685 89676 98362 0 0% 0%

18 0 0 0 95070 30982 126053 6152 0 6152 93362 13696 107059 2534 89676 92210 0 0% 0%

19 3630 0 3630 98701 30982 129683 5764 0 5764 99127 13696 112823 400 89676 90076 0 0% 0%

20 11718 0 11718 110419 30982 141401 4541 0 4541 103668 13696 117364 7577 89676 97253 0 0% 0%

21 11730 0 11730 122149 30982 153132 5447 0 5447 109115 13696 122811 13860 89676 103536 0 0% 0%

22 11999 0 11999 134148 30982 165130 4814 0 4814 113929 13696 127625 21044 89676 110721 0 0% 0%

23 7257 0 7257 141405 30982 172387 4635 0 4635 118564 13696 132260 23666 89676 113342 0 0% 0%

24 8039 0 8039 149444 30982 180426 4846 0 4846 123410 13696 137106 26859 89676 116535 0 0% 0%

25 7949 0 7949 157392 30982 188375 4593 0 4593 128003 13696 141699 30215 89676 119891 0 0% 0%

26 11630 0 11630 169023 30982 200005 4847 0 4847 132850 13696 146546 36998 89676 126675 0 0% 0%

27 12182 0 12182 181205 30982 212187 5555 0 5555 138405 13696 152101 43626 89676 133302 0 0% 0%

28 2982 0 2982 184187 30982 215169 4775 0 4775 143179 13696 156875 41833 89676 131510 0 0% 0%

 CIL Imp.=  CIL Imported Coal

NOTE

1 On 01.02.2015, the opening balance of SECL Coal  is 826 MT,CIL Imported is 72390 MT, Commercial Coal is 86851 MT and Imported Coal is 24692 MT.
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SECL Coal Status Report for the month of February 2015 

Date
Monthly Coal Requisition Daily Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Daily Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance Alternate Sources' 

coal consumption 

for the day

% Usage of alternate 

sources' coal w.r.t. 

SECL coal



Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total

a b c d e=b+c+d f g h i=f+g+h j k l m=j+k+l n o p q=n+o+p r s t u=r+s+t v w x y=v+w+x z aa=q/z bb=q/(q+z)

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 86851 24692 0 111543 5995 0% 0%

2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 86851 24692 0 111543 6272 0% 0%

3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 86851 24692 0 111543 5185 0% 0%

4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 86851 24692 0 111543 5836 0% 0%

5 3800 0 0 3800 3800 0 0 3800 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90651 24692 0 115343 6479 0% 0%

6 0 0 0 0 3800 0 0 3800 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90651 24692 0 115343 5978 0% 0%

7 0 0 0 0 3800 0 0 3800 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90651 24692 0 115343 5515 0% 0%

8 0 0 0 0 3800 0 0 3800 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90651 24692 0 115343 4716 0% 0%

9 0 0 0 0 3800 0 0 3800 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90651 24692 0 115343 6020 0% 0%

10 0 0 0 0 3800 0 0 3800 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90651 24692 0 115343 6531 0% 0%

11 0 0 0 0 3800 0 0 3800 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90651 24692 0 115343 6661 0% 0%

12 0 0 0 0 3800 0 0 3800 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90651 24692 0 115343 5966 0% 0%

13 0 0 0 0 3800 0 0 3800 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90651 24692 0 115343 6428 0% 0%

14 0 0 0 0 3800 0 0 3800 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90651 24692 0 115343 6227 0% 0%

15 0 0 0 0 3800 0 0 3800 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90651 24692 0 115343 6061 0% 0%

16 0 0 0 0 3800 0 0 3800 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90651 24692 0 115343 5159 0% 0%

17 0 0 0 0 3800 0 0 3800 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90651 24692 0 115343 5879 0% 0%

18 0 0 0 0 3800 0 0 3800 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90651 24692 0 115343 6152 0% 0%

19 0 0 0 0 3800 0 0 3800 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90651 24692 0 115343 5764 0% 0%

20 0 0 0 0 3800 0 0 3800 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90651 24692 0 115343 4541 0% 0%

21 0 0 0 0 3800 0 0 3800 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90651 24692 0 115343 5447 0% 0%

22 0 0 0 0 3800 0 0 3800 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90651 24692 0 115343 4814 0% 0%

23 357 0 0 357 4157 0 0 4157 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 91008 24692 0 115699 4635 0% 0%

24 0 0 0 0 4157 0 0 4157 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 91008 24692 0 115699 4846 0% 0%

25 0 0 0 0 4157 0 0 4157 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 91008 24692 0 115699 4593 0% 0%

26 0 0 0 0 4157 0 0 4157 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 91008 24692 0 115699 4847 0% 0%

27 0 0 0 0 4157 0 0 4157 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 91008 24692 0 115699 5555 0% 0%

28 0 24 0 24 4157 24 0 4181 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 91008 24716 0 115724 4775 0% 0%

Dom. Com. = Domestic Commecial Coal NPL Imp. = NPL Imported Coal

NOTE

1 On 01.02.2015, the opening balance of SECL Coal  is 826 MT,CIL Imported is 72390 MT, Commercial Coal is 86851 MT and Imported Coal is 24692 MT.
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Status Report of Coal from Alternate Sources for the month of February 2015  

Date

Daily / Monthly Coal Requisition Daily Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Daily Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance
SECL domestic+CIL 

Imported coal 

consumption  for the 

day

% Usage of alternate 

sources' coal w.r.t. 

SECL coal

0 398311


